SSB Phase Noise External Reference IBUC 3
10 Hz -125 dBC/Hz -50 dBc/Hz
100 Hz -145 dBc/Hz -65 dBc/Hz
1 KHz -160 dBc/Hz -80 dBc/Hz
10 KHz -165 dBc/Hz -85 dBc/Hz
100 KHz N/A -90 dBc/Hz
1 MHz N/A -115 dBc/Hz
External Reference (Multiplexed on TX IFL)

Tel: 718.799.0084
Email: sales@esatcom.com
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION | OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR:
Ku-Band 8W & 16W GaAs IBUC 3
Cyber Hardened Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBH137145-2N4016TSWW-0000
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
008 8W 0000 Std Options and Std Specs
016 16W 0218 WGS Compatibility Option
Color
W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
X Other Colors (Please, Provide Color Specs)
Power Supply
2 DC Powered, With Power Thru Coax, Floating 24 VDC (Valid for 8W IBUCs only)
4 DC Powered, With Power Thru Coax, 38 to 76 VDC
5 DC Powered, No Power Thru Coax, 38 to 76 VDC
8 DC Powered, No Power Thru Coax, Floating 24 VDC (Valid for 8W IBUCs only)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
4 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
RF Frequency Plan
14.000-14.500 GHz (Std Ku-Band)
13.750-14.500 GHz (Full Ku-Band)
Std M&C Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBA137145-2N4016TSWW-0000
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
008 8W 0000 Std Options and Std Specs
016 16W 0218 WGS Compatibility Option
Color
W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
X Other Colors (Please, Provide Color Specs)
Power Supply
2 DC Powered, With Power Thru Coax, Floating 24 VDC (Valid for 8W IBUCs only)
4 DC Powered, With Power Thru Coax, 38 to 76 VDC
5 DC Powered, No Power Thru Coax, 38 to 76 VDC
8 DC Powered, No Power Thru Coax, Floating 24 VDC (Valid for 8W IBUCs only)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
4 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
RF Frequency Plan
14.000-14.500 GHz (Std Ku-Band)
13.750-14.500 GHz (Full Ku-Band)
IBH XXXXXX X X X XXX T S W W XXXX
140145
137145
Note: Consult Terrasat Communications Inc for more options.
140145
137145
XXX T S W W XXXXIBA XXXXXX X X X